Hudak Roman Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Division of the State Emergency Service of Ukraine in
Transcarpathian oblast (region), Acting Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Prodan Kateryna Yuriivna

Hudak Myroslav Romanovych

Hudak Oksana Stepanivna

Hudak Serhii Romanovych

N

mother in law

son

wife

son
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

YnpaeniHHa OCHC YkpaiHu y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
TMYacoBO BUKOHYIOHUN
000B'sI3KM HaYaIbHUKA
YnpaBniHHSA

YnpaeniHHa OCHC YkpaiHu y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
TM4YacoBO BUKOHYOHUN
060B'sI3KM HaYaIbHUKA
YnpaBniHHSA

YnpasniHHa ACHC YkpaiHn y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
BukoHyo4nin 060B'a3ku
HaYanbHUKa YNpaBsiHHSA

YnpasniHHAa OCHC YKpaiHu y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
BukoHyto4nin 060B'a3ku
HaYanbHWKa YNpaBsliHHSA

YnpasniHHa ACHC YkpaiHn y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
BUKOHYHO4YNIN 060BS3KM
HadvanbHWKa YnpasniHHa OCHC
YKpaiHn y 3akapnaTcbKin
obnacTi

YnpaeniHHa OCHC YkpaiHu y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
BUKOHYO4YNIN 060BSA3KMN
Ha4YaNbHWKa

20 873,22

20 873,22

14 299,67

15 404,91

6 030,70

4 366,08

17
501,45

17
501,45

10

595,42

7 094,35

4 664,78

14
409,78


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_32314515-dfa0-4533-acf4-f926ac5f1738
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_c6e70727-c3b1-4fbf-add4-70fbbd14e0ff
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_337a8c14-c479-4a35-b06c-61cf6848f96d
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d4aff76b-a277-4adc-aaa2-43372e433f1e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_80f8fd0f-0159-4005-86bd-157a3a14f0d5
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9516b736-0d6b-4b59-935a-37380cac3457

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

39
725,00

39
725,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

17
000,00

10
000,00

5
000,00

000,00
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2016

2015

2015

2015

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

4522.0 sq.

4522.0 sq.

1500.0 sq.

1870.0 sq.

1870.0 sq.

1870.0 sq.

190.0 sq

190.0 sq

190.0 sq

190.0 sq

190.0 sq

190.0 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)
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o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2019 —
2018 —

2017 —

2016 * Volkswagen Pointer 2006

2015 * Volkswagen Pointer 2006
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CAREER:

April 7, 2021 — Division of the State Emergency
Service of Ukraine in
Transcarpathian oblast (region),
Acting Head

July 9, 2015 — till June 19, 2020 Division of the State Emergency
Service of Ukraine in
Transcarpathian oblast (region),
Acting Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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